Langseelauf 2016

Rang Stnr.
1 182
2 183
1 181
1 187
2 189
3 186
1 188
2 185
3 184
1 152
2 168
3 172
4 173
1 151
2 166
3 170
1 154
2 156
3 164
4 157
1 153
2 155
3 169
1 163
2 162
3 171
4 160
1 158
2 167
3 159
4 165

Ergebnisliste: Kinderlauf

Name Jg.
Gaugg Elias 12m
Waczaunek Leo 12m
Gaugg Helena 14w
Weitensfelder David  10m
Adinger Peter 10m
Wedenig Lucas 11m
Sacherer Sanna-lna 11w
Schmied Emma 11w
Waczaunek Emilia 11w
Stary Rafael 08m
Sacherer Maximilian  08m
Weitensfelder David  10m
Teppan Benjamin 09m
Ebner Johanna 08w
Grassl Elena 08w
Harrich Lara-Celine 08w
Weitensfelder Leon 07m
Zwick Vinzenz 06m
Kihner Nico 0o6m
Wedenig Tobias 06m
Loliva Elena 07w
Stary Elina 06w
Laurenschuk Varvara 07w
Pietsch Werner 05m
Weitensfelder Nico 05m
Kohlweg Marvin 05m
Ebner Felix 05m
Blasge Elena 05w
Sacherer Marie-Christi 05w
Schmied Sophia 05w
Grassl Laura 05w

Dorf u Sport Gemeinschaft

Drasendorf

Verein/Ort

Red Katankas

Launsdorf

DSG Drasendorf

Klasse

Bambinil m.
Bambinil m.

Bambinil w.

Bambini2 m.
Bambini2 m.
Bambini2 m.

Bambini2 w.
Bambini2 w.
Bambini2 w.

Kinderl m.

St. Georgen am Langse Kinderl m.

Thalsdorf

DSG Drasendorf
Feldkirchen

ASKO Villach Nordic

DSG Drasendorf
DSG Drasendorf

DSG Drasendorf

Launsdorf

DSG Drasendorf

1/1

Kinderl m.
Kinderl m.

Kinderl w.
Kinderl w.
Kinderl w.

Kinder2 m.
Kinder2 m.
Kinder2 m.
Kinder2 m.

Kinder2 w.
Kinder2 w.
Kinder2 w.

Schiler 1 m.
Schiler 1 m.
Schiler 1 m.
Schiler 1 m.

Schiiler 1 w.
Schiiler 1 w.
Schiiler 1 w.
Schiiler 1 w.

21.5.2016
Zeit  Strecke
0:01:01 0'3
0:01:02 0'3
0:01:17 03
0:00:36 0'3
0:00:36 0'3
0:00:43 0'3
0:00:44 03
0:00:46 0'3
0:00:50 0'3
0:02:43 0'8
0:02:52 08
0:03:07 0'8
0:03:29 0'8
0:02:36 0'8
0:03:27 08
0:03:49 0'8
0:02:29 0'8
0:02:34 08
0:02:38 0'8
0:02:53 0'8
0:02:43 0'8
0:03:26 0'8
0:03:27 08
0:02:17 0'8
0:02:18 0'8
0:02:34 08
0:02:35 0'8
0:02:26 0'8
0:02:42 0'8
0:03:10 0'8
0:03:10 0'8

22.05.2016,07:28



